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If you are using social networks, do you have older brothers or sisters that
also use ?

Answered: 187 Skipped: O S‘l'Clge 2

Yes | use
social networks
and have old...

Yes, | use
social
networks,...

Mo, | don't
use social
networks at all

0% 10% 20% 20% 4% 50% S0%a F0%% 20% S0% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES bt RESPONSES
 Yes | use social networks and have older brothers/sisters that also use 50.80% o5
- Yes, | use social networks, however DON'T have older brothers or sisters that use 29.41% 55
w No, | don't use social networks at all 19.79% 37

TOTAL 187



If Social Networks (TikTok, Snapchat, Instagram) change their permission age
to 16, will this stop you using these Apps and platforms?

Answered: 117 Skipped: O

Stage 3

Yes, | would
sStop using

Mo, | would
continue using

I'm not sure

| don't use
social networks

0% 1024 20% 30%s 40%0 50 %% S0 %0 O S0%4 0% 100%%
AMNSWER CHOICES - RESPOMNSES -
- “es, | would stop using 13.68% 16
= Mo, | would continue using .37 25
~ 1'm not sure 32.46% 45
- | don't use social networks 26.50% 2

TOTAL mT
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Do you have smart devices in your bedroom?

VES 52% 56%
Do your parents or carers look over your social networks?
\\[oF 27% 34%

Do you use privacy settings on your social networks?

NO:

Do you think you could stop using social networks altogether?

NO:
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STAGE 2

STAGE 3

SMART PHONE 26% 632%
FACEB DK 2% 0%
SHNAPCHAT A% 12%
IM STAGRARM A% 10%
MESSENMGER 2% 19%
KIDS MESSEMGER 15% 19%
WHATSAFPP 10% 29 %
TIK Tk T% 17 %
YOUTUEE 23% 25%
ROBLCX 56 % 62%
FORTHITE T 5% 10%%
Ol SCORD A% 31%%
BULLIED 14.5% 27 Students 19%: 22 Students

REPORTED BULLYING

18 out of 27 Reported

STRANGER MADE 25% B2 e
CONMTACT
FEEL SAFE OMLIME 3% G8%




STAGE 2: - Male and Female Students

2025 STUDENTS BULLIED ONLINE - 27

ROBLOX - 23 Students
YOUTUBE - 3 Students

CHATSWOOp

MINECRAFT - 1 Student

Some students have reported multiple site

s where bullying occurred.

cAATSWOOn

STAGE 3: — Male and Female Students

2025 STUDENTS BULLIED ONLINE - 22

ROBLOX — 9 Students

DISCORD — 7 Students
GMAIL — 2 Students

OTHER GAMING — 2 Students
TIKTOK — 1 Student
MINECRAFT — 1 Student
PIXIE ART — 1 Student

some students have reported multipbe sites where bullying ocourraed.



Stage 3 — Male and Female Students

2022 STUDENTS BULLIED ONLINE - 44

ROBLOX — 17 Students
DISCORD — 12 Students
FORTNITE — 4 Students
GMAIL/HOTMAIL — 5 Students
TIKTOK — 3 Students

AMONG US — 2 Students
OTHER GAMING — 2 Students
WHATSAPP — 1 Student
TWITTER — 1 Student
MINECRAFT — 1 Student
YOUTUBE — 1 Student

cHATSWOOon

STAGE 3: — Male and Female Students

2025 STUDENTS BULLIED ONLINE - 22

ROBLOX — 9 Students
DISCORD — 7 Students
GMAIL — 2 Students

OTHER GAMING — 2 Students
TIKTOK — 1 Student
MINECRAFT — 1 Student
PIXIE ART — 1 Student

some students have reported multiple sites where bullying occurred,



How many hours a day would you spend on social networks or gaming? How many hours a day would you spend on social networks or gaming? |

. Answered: 117 Skipped: 0
Answered: 187 Skipped: 0 S‘I‘ 2 S‘I‘ 3
0-1 hours
0-1hours
CWATSWOOp 1-2 hours
1-2 hours
2-4 hours
2-4 hours
More than 4
More than 4 hours
hours
0% 0% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
0% 0% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% B80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES ¥ RESPONSES v ANSWER CHOICES v  RESPONSES -
v 0 hours 54.01% 101 v 01hours 1017% 47
v 1-2hours 25.13% 47 + 1-2 hours 23.33% 30
v 2-4 hours 171% 32 v 2-4 hours 14.53% 17
v Morethanq_hours 374%3 i + More than 4 hours 11.97% 14
TOTAL TOTAL 17



Where do you learn the most about what is going on in the world?

Answered: 117 Skipped: 0

Stage 3

School

Homelife -
Family and

Friends
Shorts on

social media
(TikTok,...

Watching the
news and
television

Reading
{online or

offling)

0% 10% 20% 30%  40% 50%  60% @ T0% 80%  20% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES > RESPONSES

+ School 2.37% 25
+ Homelife - Family and Friends 24.79% 29
« Shorts on social media (TikTok, YouTube etc) 23.93% 28
+ Watching the news and television 19.66% 23
« Reading (online or offline) 10.26% 12

TOTAL 17



Do you send images of yourself online ?(Snapchat, Skype, Instagram etc)

Answered: 117 Skipped: 0

Stage 3

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 0% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES ¥ RESPONSES
* Yes 10.26% 12
* No 89.74% 105

TOTAL n7



Do you think that spending alot of time on social networks or a mobile phone
Is good for you ?
Answered: 117 Skipped: O Sfdge 3

Yas

I"'m not sure

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 50% FO% B50% Q0% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES - RESPONSES -
- Yes 12.82% 15
- No 55.56% 65
- |'m not sure Responses 31.62% 37

TOTAL 17



Have you ever seen inappropriate images or content whilst online ?

Answered: 117 Skipped: O

Stage 3

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 0% T0% g80% 80% 10049

ANSWER CHOICES ¥  BRESPOMSES
- Yes 38.46% 45
» No 61.54% 72

TOTAL LLF}



| think it is good, because online u can use messaging apps and built up friendship with otherpeople, and be able to message ur

friends when ur feeling bored or lonely.

11/06/2025 02:24 pm

Because it not good for my brain and vision.

11/06/2025 02:24 pm

Because it is bad for your eyes and you can get subjected sometimes to bad videos and that can break your mental health.

11/06/2025 02:24 pm

Because it is bad for your eyes, it is distracting and sometimes inappropiate.

| just follow my mum and dad.. alwsys on it. mayb they should come to this w
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